A WN

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FVat70AD
Agent Id R001165491
Product loan
Customer Name Niyaj Ustad
Address ﬁzggf:;r?kaeshwaHKarnataka+591313
Contact Number 8152877166
Pincode Karnataka 591239
Address Confirmed Yes
OCL Range Local
Name of Person Met No
Relationship Between Customer and
Person Met Self
Landmark Shankeswar
Ease to Locate Address Easy
Residence/Office Locked During Visit No
CPV Status Negative
Verification Type Residential
Latitude 16.510157
Longitude 74.5278307
Case Id 45047
Date Of Report 2025-08-19
Time Of Report 18:45:05

Date of Allocation 2025-08-16

Time of Allocation 16:07:14



A WDN

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

19-08-2025 18:45:05
ARUN PATIL

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED




