

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FVat70AD
2	Agent Id	R001165491
3	Product	loan
4	Customer Name	Niyaj Ustad
5	Address	3200, ganga nagar+sankeshwar+Karnataka+591313
6	Contact Number	8152877166
7	Pincode	Karnataka 591239
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	No
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Shankeswar
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	CPV Status	Negative
16	Verification Type	Residential
17	Latitude	16.510157
18	Longitude	74.5278307
19	Case Id	45047
20	Date Of Report	2025-08-19
21	Time Of Report	18:45:05

22	Date of Allocation	2025-08-16
23	Time of Allocation	16:07:14

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	19-08-2025 18:45:05
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	ARUN PATIL
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

